The 78th Annual IHSAA Boys Golf State Finals

June 17-18, 2014

The Legends Golf Club, Franklin

Team Leaderboard

Course: The Legends Golf Club: 2014 IHSAA Boys | Par 72 - 6736 Yards

Current
Position

1

2

3
T4
T4

10
11
12
T13
T13
15

Team

Columbus North
Westfield
Hamilton Southeastern
Carmel
Pendleton Heights
Center Grove
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Bloomington South
Yorktown
NorthWood
Sullivan
Plainfield
Boone Grove
Evansville Memorial

Homestead

Scoring
To Par

+15
+26
+27
+28
+28
+36
+37
+51
+52
+60
+64
+67
+80
+80

+82

Round 1

299
306
303
302
305
310
305
318
317
318
320
322
326
329
319

Round 2

292
296
300
302
299
302
308
309
311
318
320
321
330
327
339

Total Score

591
602
603
604
604
612
613
627
628
636
640
643
656
656
658



Player Leaderboard

* Player is participating as an individual rather than as a team member.

Final Starting
Position Position

T1 3
T1 T
3 T
4 T17
T5 T8
T5 T17
T5 T8
T5 T8
T5 T4
T10 T8
T10 T8

Player

Christian Fairbanks (12)

Michael VanDeventer (12)

Dylan Meyer (12) *

Michael Makris (12) *

Jake Brown (12)

Johnny Deck (10)

Trevar Denney (12)

Mitchell Frederick (11) *

Timothy Wiseman (11) *

Chris Heck (11)

Preston Van Winkle (12) *

Team

Columbus North

Columbus North

Evansville Central

Mishawaka Marian

Carmel

Westfield

Pendleton Heights

Corydon Central

Corydon Central

Center Grove

Heritage Hills

Scoring Round Round

To Par

-3

-3

-2

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

1

71

70

70

75

73

75

73

73

72

73

73

2

70

71

72

68

72

70

72

72

73

73

73

Total
Score

141

141

142

143

145

145

145

145

145

146

146



